LMK

Plac St-nr
1 1
LMK

Plac St-nr
1 5
2 7
3 6
4 9
5 14
6 13
7 10
8 8
9 12
10 15
11 11

LAPPKASTET

Resultatlista 4WD

Forare/kartlasare

Klubb/Anmélare

20240120

Bilméarke/Reg.nr

Christer Hedlund/
Stefan Ahl

Lycksele MK/
Lima MS

GK DOOR TEAM
Sweden

VW Polo GTI R5

LAPPKASTET

Resultatlista 2WD

Forare/kartlasare

Klubb/Anmélare

20240120

Bilméarke/Reg.nr

Thomas Lahti/ NMS Boden/ Volvo 940 EVO
Tomas Wikstrém Kalix MK

Mats Vidgren/ NMS Boden Volvo 940 EVO
Rebecka Vidgren

Nils Ostgard/ Vannas MK/ VW Golf
Fredrik Andrén Umed AK

Jan Lennartsson/ Lycksele MK/ Golf 2

Marucs Lennartsson |Lycksele MK

Henrik Landin/ Lycksele MK/ Opel Ascona
Camilla Wistemar Sodra Lappmarkens

Jonas Stenberg/ Skelleftea MS/ Ford Sierra
Kerstin Stenberg Skelleftea MS

Ingemar Svensson/ |NMS Boden/ Volvo 940
Tommy Carlstrom NMS Boden

Johan Sandow/ Umed AK/ SAAB

Simon Erlandsson Vannas MK

Mikael Obrand/ Lycksele MK/ VW Golf
André Sandstrom Lycksele MK

Joakim Astrém/ Vannas MK/ Opel Astra OPC
Johanna Astrom Vannas MK

Stellan Forsgren/ Vannas MK/ Ford Escort
Linus Rosendal Vannas MK

SS1
3:17:00

SS1
3:28:00

3:34:00

3:38:00

3:50:00

4:50:00

3:58:00

3:49:00

3:47:00

4:05:00

4:20:00

3:49:00

SS2
12:06:00

SS2
12:19:00

12:38:00

13:09:00

13:45:00

15:24:00

15:08:00

13:49:00

28:51:00

14:54:00

DNF Tecnical

0:00:00

SS3
12:18:00

SS3
12:24:00

13:08:00

12:54:00

13:40:00

15:44:00

23:11:00

28:01:00

30:33:00

DNF

Tecnical

0:00:00

0:00:00

Ss4
3:26:00

Ss4
3:41:00

3:46:00

4:42:00

3:52:00

4:36:00

4:17:00

3:57:00

3:59:00

0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00

Trp

Trp

Idealtid
SS3

Total
31:07:00

Total
31:52:00

33:06:00

34:23:00

35:07:00

40:34:00

46:34:00

49:36:00

67:10:00

DNF

DNF

DNF

Tid ef seg
0:00:00

Tid ef seg
0:00:00

01:14:00
02:31:00
03:15:00
08:42:00
14:42:00
17:44:00

11:18:00



LMK

Plac St-nr

24

22

26

25

27

28

23

LMK

Plac St-nr

34

35

33

LAPPKASTET

Resultatlista VOC Mekonomen

Forare/kartlasare

Klubb/Anmélare

20240120

Bilméarke/Reg.nr

Mathias Johansson/ [NMS Boden/ Volvo 940
Rickard Bergstrom NMS Boden
Alexander NMS Boden/ Volvo 940
Pettersson/ NMS Boden
Jonas Lindberg/ Gargnas MK/ Volvo 240
Camilla Granstrom Gargnas MK
Nils Sandstrom/ Vannas MK/ Volvo 240
Magnus Lindstréom Vannas MK
Erik Wiklund/ Pitea MS/ Volvo 940
Tommy Berggren Pitea MS
John Nilsson/ Robertsfors MS/ Volvo 940
Mattias Koistinen Robertsfors MS
Anders Nilsson/ Lycksele MK/ Volvo 940
Jens Olofssson Lycksele MK

LAPPKASTET 20240120

Resultatlista Standard

Forare/kartldsare

Klubb/Anmalare

Bilméarke/Reg.nr

Jimmy Engstrém/
Niklas Engstrom

NMS Boden/
Luled MS

Volvo 940 GLT

Per Bostrém/
Rasmus Holmgard

Skelleftea MS/
Skelleftea MS
PRB Motorsport

Opel Astra

Gerhard Sjoqvist/
Veronica Sjoqvist

Ornskoldsvik MK/
Ornskoldsvik MK/
Langviksmon
Cement AB

Toyota Celica

SS1
3:52:00

3:52:00

3:59:00

3:53:00

3:55:00

4:08:00

3:51:00

SS1
4:15:00

4:00:00

3:55:00

SS2
13:45:00

13:54:00

14:00:00

14:34:00

14:31:00

15:16:00

0:00:00

§S2
15:10:00

14:52:00

14:19:00

SS3
13:45:00

13:45:00

14:10:00

14:05:00

15:04:00

15:19:00

0:00:00

SS3
15:18:00

27:02:00

DNF
Tecnical

Ss4
3:57:00

3:49:00

4:05:00

3:57:00

4:04:00

4:18:00

0:00:00

sS4
4:19:00

5:23:00

DNS

Trp
Idealtid
SS3
Idealtid
SS3

Trp

Total
35:19:00

35:20:00

36:14:00

36:29:00

37:34:00

39:01:00

DNF

Total
39:02:00

51:17:00

DNF

Tid ef seg
0:00:00

00:01:00
00:55:00
01:10:00
02:15:00

03:42:00

Tid ef seg
0:00:00

12:15:00



LMK LAPPKASTET 20240120

Resultatlista Ungdomsrally

Plac St-nr Forare/kartlasare Klubb/Anmélare Bilméarke/Reg.nr Ss1 SS2 SS3 sS4 Trp Total Tid ef seg
Emma Holmlund/ Vannas MK/ Volvo 244 4:19:00 16:45:00 17:32:00  4:35:00 43:11:00 0:00:00
40 |Roger Sandstrém Vannas MK




